
5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 23.95 

Serie 1
1 4 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 23.95
2 5 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.98
3 1 CAVAZZINI Marco 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.18
4 3 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.33
5 8 RODELLA Tommaso 1996 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 25.46
6 2 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.57

6 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 25.57
7 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.57

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:44

Serie 2
1 5 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.31
2 4 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.53
3 1 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 25.57
4 3 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.76
5 7 BECHERUCCI Lorenzo 1995 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 25.88
6 2 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.08
7 8 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 26.21
8 6 DOMANICO Valerio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.35

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:43

Serie 3
1 5 FORCIGNANO' Federico 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 25.36
2 6 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.10
3 3 PASTORE Simone 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.70
4 4 HUA Sheng Antonio 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 26.76
5 1 BLANCHET Alessandro 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.07
6 7 ARBINOLO Filippo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 27.48
7 8 CENTRA Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 27.53
8 2 TORTI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.72

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:42

Serie 4
1 2 ANTONAZZO Giovanni 1995 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 27.09
2 3 ZANGRANDO NiccolÒ 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.25
3 7 CORTOPASSI Riccardo 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 27.54
4 6 AGATAU Fabio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 27.60
5 1 BRUNETTI Andrea 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.88
6 4 SOFFIENTINI Davide 1995 ITA Crema Nuoto 28.09
7 5 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.34
8 8 BERTOLLI Dario 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.00

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:41

Serie 5
1 3 TERMINE Luca 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.09
2 5 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.13
3 4 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 27.41
4 1 MENATO Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 27.59
5 2 FERRERI Jose' Manuel 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.93
6 8 MILETTO Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.39

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 SPAGNUOLO Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino SQ
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Falsa partenza

7 VELIU Enio 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:40

Serie 6
1 4 AUDI BUSSIO Christian 1995 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 26.95
2 2 BOIDO Umberto 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.01
3 1 FORMENTO Andrea 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.51
4 5 CECILIANI Federico 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 28.73
5 7 VIVIANI Davide 1996 ITA Crema Nuoto 29.19

8 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.19
7 6 MARTELLOSIO Andrea 1997 ITA Crema Nuoto 29.25
8 3 BIANCHI Niccolo' 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.61

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:39

Serie 7
1 2 CEFFA Edoardo 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 28.36
2 4 PRADISSITTO Andrea 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.80
3 3 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.66
4 8 TURANI Riccardo 1997 ITA GSL 29.68
5 5 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.26
6 6 BENINI Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 30.29
7 7 CAPPELLI Ivan 1995 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 30.76

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 DEL ZOTTO Lorenzo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:38

Serie 8
1 6 BUZZOTTA Giovanni 1996 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 29.46
2 4 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL 30.21
3 5 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 31.18
4 7 CALCATERRA Christian 1996 ITA GSL 31.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Falsa partenza

2 PROCOPIO Alessandro 1996 ITA GSL NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:36

Serie 9
1 4 TROTTA Elia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 34.03
2 3 BELLONE Mirko 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 38.14

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CIRRINCIONE Fabio 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 15:35
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5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 23.95 

Esordienti A
1 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 31.18
2 BELLONE Mirko 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 38.14

NON CLASSIFICATI

CIRRINCIONE Fabio 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto NP

Ragazzi Maschi 1997
1 MONDIN Alessandro 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.13
2 TOLA Manuel 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 27.41
3 MENATO Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Insubrika asd 27.59
4 BRUNETTI Andrea 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.88
5 BOIDO Umberto 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.01
6 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.34
7 CEFFA Edoardo 1997 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 28.36
8 MILETTO Stefano 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.39
9 FORMENTO Andrea 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 28.51

10 CECILIANI Federico 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 28.73
11 MARTELLOSIO Andrea 1997 ITA Crema Nuoto 29.25
12 BIANCHI Niccolo' 1997 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.61
13 TURANI Riccardo 1997 ITA GSL 29.68
14 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.26
15 TROTTA Elia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 34.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

NAPOLITANO Enrico 1997 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Falsa partenza

DEL ZOTTO Lorenzo 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP

Ragazzi Maschi
1 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA CS Roero srl 23.95
2 BALBO Emanuele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.98
3 CAVAZZINI Marco 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.18
4 BACCETTI Riccardo 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.31
5 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.33
6 FORCIGNANO' Federico 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 25.36
7 RODELLA Tommaso 1996 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 25.46
8 GHIO Madian Pietro 1995 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 25.53
9 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.57

IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 25.57
ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.57
SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA CS Roero srl 25.57

13 TROMBETTI Luca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.76
14 BECHERUCCI Lorenzo 1995 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 25.88
15 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.08
16 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.10
17 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 26.21
18 PASTORE Simone 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.70
19 HUA Sheng Antonio 1996 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 26.76
20 AUDI BUSSIO Christian 1995 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 26.95
21 BLANCHET Alessandro 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.07
22 TERMINE Luca 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.09

ANTONAZZO Giovanni 1995 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 27.09
24 ZANGRANDO Niccolo' 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.25
25 DOMANICO Valerio 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.35
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

26 ARBINOLO Filippo 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 27.48
27 CENTRA Andrea 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 27.53
28 CORTOPASSI Riccardo 1996 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 27.54
29 AGATAU Fabio 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Valle d'Aosta 27.60
30 TORTI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.72
31 FERRERI Jose' Manuel 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.93
32 SOFFIENTINI Davide 1995 ITA Crema Nuoto 28.09
33 PRADISSITTO Andrea 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 28.80
34 BERTOLLI Dario 1995 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 29.00
35 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.19

VIVIANI Davide 1996 ITA Crema Nuoto 29.19
37 BUZZOTTA Giovanni 1996 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 29.46
38 MESTURINI Francesco 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.66
39 CARMIGNOLA Andrea 1996 ITA GSL 30.21
40 BENINI Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 30.29
41 CAPPELLI Ivan 1995 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 30.76
42 CALCATERRA Christian 1996 ITA GSL 31.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

SPAGNUOLO Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino SQ
Falsa partenza

PROCOPIO Alessandro 1996 ITA GSL NP
VELIU Enio 1996 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara NP
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